
                           WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
                                       Westby High School
                                        Westby, Wisconsin
                                        October 21, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 8605 Dana Feyen                Jr Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:53.6  5:46  i 
       2    2 8756 Laura Beghin              So Wisconsin Dells                18:39.7  6:01  t 
       3    3 8757 Taylor Campbell           Sr Wisconsin Dells                19:34.0  6:18  t 
       4    4 8641 Journey Malacina          So Mauston                        19:49.4  6:23  i 
       5    5 8746 Abbey Wedwick             Sr Westby                         19:58.0  6:26  t 
       6    6 8660 Chloee Lowry              So Neillsville                    20:16.6  6:32  i 
       7    7 8758 Emily Cunningham          Fr Wisconsin Dells                20:28.2  6:36  t 
       8    8 8745 Sydney Sherry             Sr Westby                         20:34.5  6:38  t 
       9    9 8726 Kate Schroeder            Sr West Salem                     20:34.5  6:38  i 
      10   10 8623 Greta Trapp               So La Crosse Logan                20:41.7  6:40  i 
      11   11 8634 Anna Boppart              So Mauston                        20:43.6  6:41    
      12   12 8759 Lindsay Cunningham        So Wisconsin Dells                20:46.4  6:42  t 
      13   13 8743 Elena Schmidt             Sr Westby                         20:52.1  6:44  t 
      14   14 8625 Marlie Voigt              So La Crosse Logan                20:53.6  6:44    
      15   15 8740 Justice Franks            Jr Westby                         21:03.2  6:47  t 
      16   16 8762 Megan Jones               Fr Wisconsin Dells                21:03.4  6:47  t 
      17   17 8738 Julianne Call             Sr Westby                         21:09.1  6:49  t 
      18   18 8709 Jillian Weston            Jr Viroqua                        21:23.3  6:54    
      19   19 8593 Abbie Hediger             So Colby/Abbotsford               21:26.7  6:55    
      20   20 8728 Kylie Wright              Jr West Salem                     21:27.3  6:55    
      21   21 8702 Lauren Brendel            Jr Viroqua                        21:28.9  6:55    
      22   22 8744 Erinn Sebion              Jr Westby                         21:30.6  6:56  t 
      23   23 8566 Mercedes Romo             Fr Arcadia                        21:30.8  6:56    
      24   24 8638 Grace Hammer              Sr Mauston                        21:30.9  6:56    
      25   25 8642 Mya Scully                Sr Mauston                        21:40.6  6:59    
      26   26 8592 Isabelle Feiten           Jr Colby/Abbotsford               21:46.1  7:01    
      27   27 8565 Isabel Myers              Jr Arcadia                        21:46.7  7:01    
      28   28 8703 Josephine Dobbs           So Viroqua                        21:54.9  7:04    
      29   29 8655 Baileigh Johnson          Sr Neillsville                    21:55.8  7:04    
      30   30 8621 Lieba Schwalbe            So La Crosse Logan                21:59.7  7:05    
      31   31 8707 Katrina Koppa             Fr Viroqua                        22:04.3  7:07    
      32   32 8704 Caitlin Fox               So Viroqua                        22:05.8  7:07    
      33   33 8725 Elizabeth Korn            Jr West Salem                     22:11.2  7:09    
      34   34 8548 Sadie Matthews            So Altoona                        22:23.6  7:13    
      35   35 8739 Lexi Crume                Sr Westby                         22:33.2  7:16  t 
      36   36 8764 Gracie Walker             Fr Wisconsin Dells                22:40.6  7:18  t 
      37   37 8689 Kari O'Rourke             Sr Sparta                         22:41.7  7:19    
      38   38 8640 Isabella Kemper           So Mauston                        22:46.8  7:20    
      39   39 8721 Hannah Caulum             Sr West Salem                     22:47.3  7:21    
      40   40 8624 Avery Trohkimoinen        Fr La Crosse Logan                22:47.4  7:21    
      41   41 8532 Arran David               Fr Adams-Friendship               22:53.4  7:23    
      42   42 8602 Rachel Amoth              Fr Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:58.4  7:24    
      43   43 8637 Kelsey Georgeson          Sr Mauston                        23:01.1  7:25    
      44   44 8720 Emily Brueggeman          Jr West Salem                     23:02.1  7:25    
      45   45 8550 Lauren Theyerl            Fr Altoona                        23:02.6  7:26    
      46   46 8563 Rylee Kolstad             Fr Arcadia                        23:05.4  7:26    
      47   47 8761 Addy Johnson              So Wisconsin Dells                23:07.2  7:27  t 
      48   48 8596 Hailey Voelker            So Colby/Abbotsford               23:08.4  7:27    
      49   49 8616 Megan Abraham             Fr La Crosse Logan                23:11.2  7:28    
      50      8579 Zyanna Deloiney           So Black River Falls              23:12.3  7:29    
      51   50 8724 Lexi Giblin               So West Salem                     23:24.2  7:32    
      52   51 8658 Sophie Katcher            Sr Neillsville                    23:27.2  7:33    
      53   52 8663 Kristen Strey             Fr Neillsville                    23:34.0  7:36    
      54   53 8549 Morgan Parks              So Altoona                        23:36.7  7:36    
      55   54 8622 Leah Surprenant           Jr La Crosse Logan                23:39.0  7:37    
      56   55 8687 Lydia Hone                Sr Sparta                         23:40.0  7:38    
      57   56 8607 Mackenzie O'Neill         Jr Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:40.8  7:38    
      58   57 8617 Chloe Barth               Sr La Crosse Logan                24:01.7  7:45    
      59   58 8639 Haley Heath               Fr Mauston                        24:12.7  7:48    
      60   59 8708 Cayleigh Smith            Jr Viroqua                        24:18.3  7:50    
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      61   60 8723 Aleshia Furlano           Sr West Salem                     24:20.0  7:50    
      62   61 8564 Avrie Marsolek            Fr Arcadia                        24:24.1  7:52    
      63   62 8701 Madelyn Anderson          Sr Viroqua                        24:25.6  7:52    
      64   63 8567 Nicole Sendelbach         Sr Arcadia                        24:33.8  7:55    
      65   64 8688 Rorie Marx                Sr Sparta                         24:45.3  7:59    
      66   65 8654 Willow Eisfeldt           Sr Neillsville                    25:14.0  8:08    
      67   66 8661 Ashlee Piskow             Fr Neillsville                    25:15.2  8:08    
      68   67 8546 Mariah Hoepner            Sr Altoona                        25:27.0  8:12    
      69   68 8535 Carrissa Frank            Jr Adams-Friendship               25:32.5  8:14    
      70   69 8591 Kallie Falteisek          Jr Colby/Abbotsford               25:37.3  8:15    
      71   70 8604 Claire Corcoran           Fr Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       25:37.9  8:15    
      72   71 8536 Jayden Frank              Jr Adams-Friendship               25:47.8  8:19    
      73      8578 Sabreya Crawford          So Black River Falls              26:04.2  8:24    
      74   72 8595 Jenna Steen               Jr Colby/Abbotsford               26:07.2  8:25    
      75   73 8659 Ellie Knodle              Sr Neillsville                    26:08.8  8:25    
      76   74 8675 Margaret Searles          So Nekoosa/Port Edwards           26:13.0  8:27    
      77   75 8547 Emily Johnson             Jr Altoona                        26:18.0  8:28    
      78   76 8603 Delaney Applin            Jr Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       26:18.2  8:28    
      79   77 8606 Valerie Feyen             Fr Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       27:30.1  8:52    
      80   78 8545 Chloe Anczak              Jr Altoona                        28:05.1  9:03    
      81   79 8537 Katie Gearhart            Sr Adams-Friendship               28:13.0  9:05    
      82   80 8530 Anna Beaver               Jr Adams-Friendship               28:30.5  9:11    
      83   81 8534 Stacey Demunck            So Adams-Friendship               28:51.6  9:18    
      84   82 8672 Sierra Andrews            Fr Nekoosa/Port Edwards           29:28.0  9:30    
      85   83 8551 Melissa White             Jr Altoona                        29:48.7  9:36    
      86      8577 Cheyenne Colon            Fr Black River Falls              30:06.4  9:42    
      87   84 8674 Molly McCarthy            So Nekoosa/Port Edwards           30:13.6  9:44    
      88   85 8676 Jalena Sprague            Fr Nekoosa/Port Edwards           30:44.5  9:54    
      89      8576 Dani Bernabei-Grassi      Sr Black River Falls              31:00.5  9:59    
      90   86 8686 Abigail Hone              Jr Sparta                         32:11.8 10:22    
      91   87 8685 Alyssa Falkner            Sr Sparta                         35:25.1 11:24    
      92   88 8673 Anita Jaimes              Fr Nekoosa/Port Edwards           39:14.1 12:38    
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  1.    40  Wisconsin Dells                       (20:06.4  100:31.7 2:23.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Laura Beghin              So 18:39.7
  2      3  Taylor Campbell           Sr 19:34.0
  3      7  Emily Cunningham          Fr 20:28.2
  4     12  Lindsay Cunningham        So 20:46.4
  5     16  Megan Jones               Fr 21:03.4
  6   ( 36) Gracie Walker             Fr 22:40.6
  7   ( 47) Addy Johnson              So 23:07.2
   
  2.    58  Westby                                (20:43.4  103:36.9 1:11.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Abbey Wedwick             Sr 19:58.0
  2      8  Sydney Sherry             Sr 20:34.5
  3     13  Elena Schmidt             Sr 20:52.1
  4     15  Justice Franks            Jr 21:03.2
  5     17  Julianne Call             Sr 21:09.1
  6   ( 22) Erinn Sebion              Jr 21:30.6
  7   ( 35) Lexi Crume                Sr 22:33.2
   
  3.   102  Mauston                               (21:18.3  106:31.3 2:57.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Journey Malacina          So 19:49.4
  2     11  Anna Boppart              So 20:43.6
  3     24  Grace Hammer              Sr 21:30.9
  4     25  Mya Scully                Sr 21:40.6
  5     38  Isabella Kemper           So 22:46.8
  6   ( 43) Kelsey Georgeson          Sr 23:01.1
  7   ( 58) Haley Heath               Fr 24:12.7
   
  4.   130  Viroqua                               (21:47.5  108:57.2 0:42.5)
====================================================
  1     18  Jillian Weston            Jr 21:23.3
  2     21  Lauren Brendel            Jr 21:28.9
  3     28  Josephine Dobbs           So 21:54.9
  4     31  Katrina Koppa             Fr 22:04.3
  5     32  Caitlin Fox               So 22:05.8
  6   ( 59) Cayleigh Smith            Jr 24:18.3
  7   ( 62) Madelyn Anderson          Sr 24:25.6
   
  5.   143  La Crosse Logan                       (21:54.8  109:33.6 2:29.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Greta Trapp               So 20:41.7
  2     14  Marlie Voigt              So 20:53.6
  3     30  Lieba Schwalbe            So 21:59.7
  4     40  Avery Trohkimoinen        Fr 22:47.4
  5     49  Megan Abraham             Fr 23:11.2
  6   ( 54) Leah Surprenant           Jr 23:39.0
  7   ( 57) Chloe Barth               Sr 24:01.7
   
  6.   145  West Salem                            (22:00.5  110:02.4 2:27.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Kate Schroeder            Sr 20:34.5
  2     20  Kylie Wright              Jr 21:27.3
  3     33  Elizabeth Korn            Jr 22:11.2
  4     39  Hannah Caulum             Sr 22:47.3
  5     44  Emily Brueggeman          Jr 23:02.1
  6   ( 50) Lexi Giblin               So 23:24.2
  7   ( 60) Aleshia Furlano           Sr 24:20.0
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  7.   203  Neillsville                           (22:53.6  114:27.6 4:57.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Chloee Lowry              So 20:16.6
  2     29  Baileigh Johnson          Sr 21:55.8
  3     51  Sophie Katcher            Sr 23:27.2
  4     52  Kristen Strey             Fr 23:34.0
  5     65  Willow Eisfeldt           Sr 25:14.0
  6   ( 66) Ashlee Piskow             Fr 25:15.2
  7   ( 73) Ellie Knodle              Sr 26:08.8
   
  8.   220  Arcadia                               (23:04.2  115:20.8 3:03.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Mercedes Romo             Fr 21:30.8
  2     27  Isabel Myers              Jr 21:46.7
  3     46  Rylee Kolstad             Fr 23:05.4
  4     61  Avrie Marsolek            Fr 24:24.1
  5     63  Nicole Sendelbach         Sr 24:33.8
   
  9.   234  Colby/Abbotsford                      (23:37.2  118:05.7 4:40.5)
====================================================
  1     19  Abbie Hediger             So 21:26.7
  2     26  Isabelle Feiten           Jr 21:46.1
  3     48  Hailey Voelker            So 23:08.4
  4     69  Kallie Falteisek          Jr 25:37.3
  5     72  Jenna Steen               Jr 26:07.2
   
 10.   245  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (23:17.8  116:28.9 8:24.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Dana Feyen                Jr 17:53.6
  2     42  Rachel Amoth              Fr 22:58.4
  3     56  Mackenzie O'Neill         Jr 23:40.8
  4     70  Claire Corcoran           Fr 25:37.9
  5     76  Delaney Applin            Jr 26:18.2
  6   ( 77) Valerie Feyen             Fr 27:30.1
   
 11.   274  Altoona                               (24:09.6  120:47.9 3:54.4)
====================================================
  1     34  Sadie Matthews            So 22:23.6
  2     45  Lauren Theyerl            Fr 23:02.6
  3     53  Morgan Parks              So 23:36.7
  4     67  Mariah Hoepner            Sr 25:27.0
  5     75  Emily Johnson             Jr 26:18.0
  6   ( 78) Chloe Anczak              Jr 28:05.1
  7   ( 83) Melissa White             Jr 29:48.7
   
 12.   329  Sparta                                (27:44.8  138:43.912:43.4)
====================================================
  1     37  Kari O'Rourke             Sr 22:41.7
  2     55  Lydia Hone                Sr 23:40.0
  3     64  Rorie Marx                Sr 24:45.3
  4     86  Abigail Hone              Jr 32:11.8
  5     87  Alyssa Falkner            Sr 35:25.1
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 13.   339  Adams-Friendship                      (26:11.5  130:57.2 5:37.1)
====================================================
  1     41  Arran David               Fr 22:53.4
  2     68  Carrissa Frank            Jr 25:32.5
  3     71  Jayden Frank              Jr 25:47.8
  4     79  Katie Gearhart            Sr 28:13.0
  5     80  Anna Beaver               Jr 28:30.5
  6   ( 81) Stacey Demunck            So 28:51.6
   
 14.   413  Nekoosa/Port Edwards                  (31:10.7  155:53.213:01.1)
====================================================
  1     74  Margaret Searles          So 26:13.0
  2     82  Sierra Andrews            Fr 29:28.0
  3     84  Molly McCarthy            So 30:13.6
  4     85  Jalena Sprague            Fr 30:44.5
  5     88  Anita Jaimes              Fr 39:14.1

Incomplete Teams:

Black River Falls                    
            Zyanna Deloiney So, Sabreya Crawford So, Cheyenne Colon Fr, Dani Bernabei-Grassi Sr


